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172 00 13202 >LEC 4/2 001 1 M,T,W,Th 1:00-1:50 114 HEIM, JORDAN 58 4
172 00 13202 >LEC 4/2 001 2 M,T,W,Th 1:00-1:50 114 CLEVENGER, TONY
172 00 13203 REC 2 003 1&2 T,Th 11:00-11:50 238 BAIRNSFATHER, CHRISTOPHER
172 00 13203 REC 2/2 003 1 T,Th 11:00-11:50 238 WU, MENG-LIN
172 00 13203 REC 2/2 003 2 T,Th 11:00-11:50 238 SHEN, YANFEI
172 00 13203 REC 2 003 1&2 T,Th 11:00-11:50 238 BROSIUS, RICHARD
172 00 16565 REC 2 002 1&2 T,Th 2:10-3:00 238 BAIRNSFATHER, CHRISTOPHER
172 00 16565 REC 2/2 002 1 T,Th 2:10-3:00 238 WU, MENG-LIN
172 00 16565 REC 2/2 002 2 T,Th 2:10-3:00 238 SHEN, YANFEI
172 00 16565 REC 2 002 1&2 T,Th 2:10-3:00 238 CARTWRIGHT, JASON
172 00 13205 LAB 4 004 1&2 T,Th 9:00-10:50 8 OPONDO, NOAH
172 00 13205 LAB 4/2 004 1 T,Th 9:00-10:50 8 DAS, SUPREM
172 00 13205 LAB 4/2 004 1 T,Th 9:00-10:50 8 NIFFENEGGER, KELSIE
172 00 13205 LAB 4/2 004 2 T,Th 9:00-10:50 8 LIU, XING
172 00 13204 LAB 4 005 1&2 T,Th 3:20-5:10 8 OPONDO, NOAH
172 00 13204 LAB 4/2 005 1 T,Th 3:20-5:10 8 DAS, SUPREM
172 00 13204 LAB 4/2 005 2 T,Th 3:20-5:10 8 LIU, XING
172 00 COORD 1&2 arrange 10hrs DAS, SUPREM

172 00 HC HC 4 1&2 arrange 4hrs 12 BAIRNSFATHER, CHRISTOPHER
172 00 HC HC 4/2 1 arrange 4hrs 12 WU, MENG-LIN
172 00 HC HC 4/2 2 arrange 4hrs 12 SHEN, YANFEI
172 00 HC HC 4 1&2 arrange 4hrs 12 SOOD, CHETAN
172 00 HC COORD 1&2 176 SAXENA, VIRENDRA

218 00 13207 >LEC 4/2 001 1 M,T,W,Th 9:50-10:40 114 ALTAF, ADEEL 25 4
218 00 13207 >LEC 4/2 001 2 M,T,W,Th 9:50-10:40 114 JENSEN, DANIEL
218 00 13208 REC 2 002 1&2 T,Th 10:50-11:40 110 ROBISON, GREGORY
218 00 13209 LAB 4/2 003 1 M,W 10:50-12:40 139 KONZER, JOSHUA
218 00 13209 LAB 4/2 003 2 M,W 10:50-12:40 139 ZHANG, CHI
218 00 COORD 1&2 142 LEWICKI, ANDRZEJ (ANDREW)

218 00 HC HC 4/2 1 arrange 4hrs 11A KONZER, JOSHUA
218 00 HC HC 4/2 2 arrange 4hrs 11A ZHANG, CHI
218 00 HC HC 2 1&2 arrange 2hrs 11A ROBISON, GREGORY

220 00 13210 >LEC 3/2 001 1 M,W,F 8:40-9:40 114 MOFFETT, THOMAS J. 73 4
220 00 13210 >LEC 3/2 001 2 M,W,F 8:40-9:40 114 MEIER, MICHAEL
220 00 13211 S-REC 2 002 1&2 T,Th 8:40-9:40 114 NIFFENEGGER, ROBERT
220 00 13212 LAB 4/2 004 1 M,W 9:50-11:40 121 HAYRAPETYAN, KAREN
220 00 13212 LAB 4/2 004 2 M,W 9:50-11:40 121 CHEN, FAN
220 00 13214 LAB 4/2 003 1 M,W 1:10-3:00 121 PIENAAR, JACQUES
220 00 13214 LAB 4/2 003 2 M,W 1:10-3:00 121 ZHANG, SHUNYUAN
220 00 13215 LAB 4 005 1&2 T,Th 9:50-11:40 121 AN, RAN
220 00 COORD 1&2 142 LEWICKI, ANDRZEJ (ANDREW)

220 00 HC HC 1 1&2 arrange 1hr 11A NIFFENEGGER, ROBERT
220 00 HC HC 4/2 1 arrange 4hrs 11A HAYRAPETYAN, KAREN
220 00 HC HC 4/2 2 arrange 4hrs 11A CHEN, FAN
220 00 HC HC 4/2 1 arrange 4hrs 11A PIENAAR, JACQUES
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220 00 HC HC 4/2 2 arrange 4hrs 11A ZHANG, SHUNYUAN
220 00 HC HC 4 1&2 arrange 4hrs 11A AN, RAN

221 00 13216 >LEC 3/2 001 1 M,W,F 11:00-12:00 112 MERRILL, DANIEL 57 4
221 00 13216 >LEC 3/2 001 2 M,W,F 11:00-12:00 112 LORENZ, JOHN
221 00 13217 S-REC 2 002 1&2 T,Th 11:00-12:00 112 RADU, MARIUS
221 00 13220 LAB 4/2 003 1 M,W 1:00-2:50 150 TYLER, ANTHONY
221 00 13220 LAB 4/2 003 2 M,W 1:00-2:50 150 ERDMAN, DARREN
221 00 13219 LAB 4/2 004 1 M,W 3:20-5:10 150 RADU, MARIUS
221 00 13219 LAB 4/2 004 2 M,W 3:20-5:10 150 MEHTA, JIGNESH
221 00 13218 LAB 4/2 005 1 T,Th 8:40-10:30 150 HRUBY, LORENZ
221 00 13218 LAB 4/2 005 2 T,Th 8:40-10:30 150 WANG, HAOYU
221 00 COORD 1&2 142 LEWICKI, ANDRZEJ (ANDREW)
221 00 AIDE-Q 1&2 arrange 10hrs TYLER, ANTHONY

221 00 HC HC 1 1&2 arrange 1hr 11A RADU, MARIUS
221 00 HC HC 4/2 1 arrange 4hrs 11A TYLER, ANTHONY
221 00 HC HC 4/2 2 arrange 4hrs 11A ERDMAN, DARREN
221 00 HC HC 4/2 1 arrange 4hrs 11A RADU, MARIUS
221 00 HC HC 4/2 2 arrange 4hrs 11A MEHTA, JIGNESH
221 00 HC HC 4/2 1 arrange 4hrs 11A HRUBY, LORENZ
221 00 HC HC 4/2 2 arrange 4hrs 11A WANG, HAOYU
221 00 HC HC 8/2 1 arrange 8hrs 11A SHI, SHUKUN

222 00 18761 >LAB 4 001 1&2 arrange hrs 121 LEWICKI, ANDRZEJ (ANDREW) 0 1

241 00 20752 >DIST 4 Y01 1&2 Online VANDREVALA, CYRUS 87 3
241 00 21308 REC 2 Y04 1&2 M,W 11:00-11:50 Online VANDREVALA, CYRUS
241 00 20981 REC 2 Y02 1&2 M,W 12:10-1:00 Online VANDREVALA, CYRUS
241 00 20982 REC 2 Y03 1&2 M,W 2:10-3:00 110 ANDERSON, PETER

241 00 HC HC 1 1&2 arrange 1hr 11 VANDREVALA, CYRUS
241 00 HC HC 2 1&2 arrange 2hrs 11 ANDERSON, PETER
241 00 HC HC 8/2 1 arrange 8hrs 11 REICHARD, SHAYNE
241 00 HC HC 8/2 2 arrange 8hrs 11 LEE, HOCHAN
241 00 HC HC 4 1&2 arrange 4hrs 11 FALLAHI, SAEED
241 00 HC COORD 1&2 176 SAXENA, VIRENDRA

252 00 20092 >LAB 4 001 1&2 arrange hrs 150 LEWICKI, ANDRZEJ (ANDREW) 7 1

272 00 13224 >LEC 4/2 001 1 M,T,W,Th 9:50-10:40 112 PALENIK, MARK 21 4
272 00 13224 >LEC 4/2 001 2 M,T,W,Th 9:50-10:40 112 NISTOR, JONATHAN
272 00 13225 REC 2/2 002 1 T,Th 8:40-9:30 238 REICHARD, SHAYNE
272 00 13225 REC 2 002 1&2 T,Th 8:40-9:30 238 BLASING, DAVID
272 00 13225 REC 2/2 002 2 T,Th 8:40-9:30 238 REICHARD, SHAYNE
272 00 13225 REC 2 002 1&2 T,Th 8:40-9:30 238 RALPHS, KEVIN
272 00 13226 LAB 4/2 003 1 T,Th 11:00-12:50 160 DOYLE, JOHN
272 00 13226 LAB 4/2 003 1 T,Th 11:00-12:50 160 BLASING, DAVID
272 00 13226 LAB 4/2 003 2 T,Th 11:00-12:50 160 DOYLE, JOHN
272 00 13226 LAB 4/2 003 2 T,Th 11:00-12:50 160 BLASING, DAVID
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272 00 HC HC 2 1&2 arrange 2hrs 12 REICHARD, SHAYNE
272 00 HC HC 2 1&2 arrange 2hrs 12 BLASING, DAVID
272 00 HC COORD 1&2 176 SAXENA, VIRENDRA

600 00 13243 >LEC 6/4 001 1/1 M,W,F 9:30-11:20 202 NAKANISHI, HISAO 5 3
600 00 13243 >LEC 6/4 001 1/2 M,W,F 9:30-11:20 202 MUZIKAR, PAUL F.
600 00 13243 >LEC 6/2 001 2 M,W,F 9:30-11:20 202 MOHSINALLY, TASNEEM
600 00 GRADE-Q 1 arrange 10hrs ZHANG, YITENG
600 00 GRADE-Q 2 arrange 10hrs ZHOU, XIAO-TING

CHIP DEVEL-Q 1&2 arrange 10hrs DILLON, BRIANNA
CHIP DEVEL-Q 1&2 arrange 10hrs CHENG, JUN
CHIP DEVEL-Q 1&2 arrange 10hrs CHUNG, TING-FUNG
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